093

093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
092
093
093
093
093
093
092
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
083
093
093
093
093
093
093

Inventory ID
1MRDOCMS33649-4
TOTAL EQUIPMENT DO 086

lnventory ID
1MRDOQC350-10-164-00-006000
1TMRDOC5555165-1
1MRDOCAC162049
1MRDOCAC 162056
1MRDOCBODYSUIT
1MRDOCPIC16F688-1/SL
1MRDOCPIC16F876A-1/SO
TMRDOCPJ-102A
1MRDOCO08055C102KAT2A
1MRDOCO08055C103KAT2A
1MRDOCO08055C104KAT2A
1MRDOCO08055C332KAT2A
1MRDOCO0B05YC474KAT2A
1MRDOC1000115-410-LG
1MRDOC1000115-410-MD
1MRDOC1000125-410-LG
1MRDOC1000125-410-MD
1MRDOC2N7002-7-F
1MRDOC53780-0570
1MRDOCAC162050
1MRDOCAC162056
1MRDOCACCELEROMETER-BD
1MRDOCAD5932YRUZ
1MRDOCADCMP601BKSZ-REEL7
1MRDOCBAS7005E6327
1MRDOCBATS54
1MRDOCCCR20.0MXC7T
1MRDOCCRCW0805100KJINEA
TMRDOCCRCWO0805100RJINEA
1MRDOCCRCWO080510KOFKEA
TMRDOCCRCWO08051KO0OFKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO08051MO0FKEA
1MRDOCCRCW08052K20JNEA
1MRDOCCRCWO0805330RJNEA

1018 Code
EQPU

1018 Code
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL

EQUIPMENT DO 093

PO/Description
Carbide Tipped Porting Tool 7/16-20 Thread

MATERIALS DO 093
PO/Description
CONN HEADER 64POS .100 SGHT TAIL
CONN MOD JACK 6-6 RT/A PCB 50AU
MODULE SOCKET FOR ICD2 DIP
HEADER INTERFACE ICD2 16F688
AMS Body Suit Sensor outfit
IC PIC MCU FLASH 4KX14 14S0IC
IC MCU FLASH 8KX14 EE 28S0IC
CONN JACK POWER 2.1MM PCB
CAP CERM 1000PF 10% 50V X7R 0805
CAP CERM .01UF 10% 50V X7R 0805
CAP CERM .1LF 10% 50V X7R 0805
CAP CERM 3300PF 10% 50V X7R 0805
CAP CERM .47UF 10% 16V X7R 0805
Diamond LS Mock Midnight Navy Lrg
Diamond LS Mock, Midnight Navy Med
HeatGear Legging Midnight Navy Lrg
HeatGear Legg'ng Midnight Navy Med
MOSFET N-CH 60V 115MA SOT-23
CONN HEADER 5POS 1.25MM R/A SMD
HEADR FOR ICD2 FOR PIC12F629,675
HEADER INTERFACE ICD2 16F688
ACCELEROMETER PCB
IC PROG WAVEFORM GEN SNGL16TSSOP
IC COMP TTL/CMOS 1CHAN SC70-6
DIODE SCHOTTKY DUAL 70V SOT-23
DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 200MA SOT-23
RESONATOR CER 20.0MHZ W/CAP SMD
RES 100K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD
RES 100 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD
RES 10.0K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
Thick Film Resis 1kohm 150V
RES 1.00M OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
RES 2.2K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD
RES 330 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD

Quantity
1.00
1.00

Quantity
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
3.00
6.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
2.00
15.00
20.00
100.00
10.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00

3

P PP P PP G D PP PP B PO PPRP PGP NP PPN PP PPN PP

Unit Cost
166.56

Unit Cost
7.49
0.71

39.99
25.00
70.00
2.55
7.70
0.38
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.44
44 99
44 99
39.99
39.99
222
25.00
25.00
40.00
8.60
3.94
0.21
0.06
0.55
0.02
0.02

0.03
0.02
0.03

w &H

-0 R I - - B B - A A A O - R e B R R = N R R R L B L I

Total Cost
166.56
166.56

Total Cost
7.49
213

3999
25.00
70.00
12.75
23.10
2.28
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
22.00
44 99
44 99
39.99
39.99
22.16
25.00
25.00
400.00
17.20
59.10
416
6.37
5.47
2.38
2.38

276
2.38
1.40




093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093

TMRDOCCRCW0805470KJNEA
1MRDOCCRCW(Q80547K0JNEA
1MRDOCCRCW(0805499KFKEA
1MRDOCCRCWOB056K80FKEA
1MRDOCDV164007
1MRDOCHRB-BD
1MRDOCJLI-61B
1MRDOCLM321MF/NOPB
TMRDOCLM324PWR
TMRDOCLM34801M3-3.3/NOPB
TMRDOCM5329EVBE
TMRDOCMMA7260QT
TMRDOCPIC16F688-1/ST
1MRDOCPM1210-151J
1MRDOCTACR335M010XTA
1MRDOCM5329EVBE
TMRDOC0550100
TMRDOC08055C47 1KAT2A
1MRDOC3048 BK0O5
1MRDOC3048 GRO0S
1MRDOC3048 RD005
TMRDOC3048 WHO005
1MRDOCS50641-8141
1MRDOC51146-0300
1MRDOC51146-0500
1MRDOC51146-0900
TMRDOC53780-0470
1MRDOCS53780-0570
1MRDOC53780-0970
1MRDOCIC08052A9762FKHFT
1MRDOCAC162056
1MRDOCAMS-CCU
1MRDOCB7020109
1MRDOCBATT-PCB
1MRDOCCRCW(0805100RFKEA
1MRDOCCRCW080519K1FKEA
1MRDOCDS2480B+
1MRDOCDS9503P+
1MRDOCEG2315
1MRDOCKT-35T
1MRDOCLM321MF/NOPB
1MRDOCNTSD1XH103FPB30
1MRDOCPIC16F687-1/P

MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL

RES 470K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD

RES 47K OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD

RES 499K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

RES 6.80K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

kit eval icd2 w/power supply

HRB PCB

Omnidirectional Back Electret Mic Cartridge
IC OP AMP SINGLE LOW PWR SOT23-5
IC QUAD OP AMP 14-TSSOP

IC 3.3V 100MA LDO VREG SOT23
Evaluation Board

SENSOR ACCEL 3-AXIS +/-1.5 16QFN

IC PIC MCU FLASH 4KX14 14TSSOP
INDUCTOR 150UH 5% 1210 SMD

CAP TANT 3.3UF 10V 20% 0805 SMD
Evaluation Board

POLYMER LI-ON BATTERY 3.7 V 2700 mAh
CAP CERM 470PF 10% 50V X7R 0805
HOOK-UP WIRE 28AWG STRAND BLACK
HOOK-UP WIRE 28AWG STRAND GREEN
HOOK-UP WIRE 28AWG STRAND RED
HOOK-UP WIRE 28AWG STRAND WHITE
CONN TERM FEMALE 28-30AWG GOLD
CONN RECEPT 3POS 1.25MM LO PRO
CONN RECEPT 5P0S 1.25MM LO PRO
CONN RECEPT 9POS 1.25MM LO PRO
CONN HEADER 4P0S 1.25MM R/A SMD
CONN HEADER 5P0S 1.25MM R/A SMD
CONN HEADER 9POS 1.25MM R/A SMD
RES 97.6K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
HEADER INTERFACE ICD2 16F688

AMS CCU PCB

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE
BATT PCB

Thick Film Resistor 100ohm 1%

RES 19.1K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

IC LINE DRVR W/SENSOR 1-W 8-S0IC
DIODE ESD PROTECTION W/RES 6TSOC
SWITCH SLIDE DP3T 30V RT ANGLE
PLASTIC ENCLOSURE BLACK )
IC OP AMP SINGLE LOW PWR SOT23-5
THERMISTOR 10K OHM 30MM L NTC

IC PIC MCU FLASH 2KX14 20DIP

100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
1.00
5.00
12.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
20.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
50.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

AP PADPAPADPADPDPAPADPAADPO PO APDPADODDAPADPD DDA DANDPDHPADPDPAADPDAPDDPAPDPDH

0.02
0.02
0.03
0.03
189.99
75.00
1.00
0.55
036
1.13
700.00
8.16
288
0.40
3.70
699.10
16.15

0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.32
0.61
0.60
1.27
230
222
321
0.08
25.00
76.00
27.26
36.00
0.05
0.09
6.84
1.1
0.94
225
0.55
0.36
270

AP OBDBDPAPDDOADADAPDDA AN ADOODADDPADPAPRADPPDPDANDADPDDANRNPDD PN

238
2.38
276
1.63
189.99
375.00
12.00
13.81
9.00
11.30
700.00
81.60
28.80
4.01
36.98
699.10
161.50

51.76
51.76
51.76
51.76
31.72
3.05
6.03
6.35
11.50
2216
16.05
0.80
25.00
456.00
27.26
216.00
241
0.89
34.20
5.55
4.70
27.00
5.62
3.60
13.50




093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093

1MRDOCPIC16F688-t/P
1MRDOCSL-64PXXT
1MRDOCSL-68PXXT
1MRDOCSN74CBTLV32510R
1MRDOC390953759
1MRDOCACS-5161
1MRDOCCM2-420-R-01
1MRDOCDMM-32X-AT
1MRDOCPRV-0509-14
1MRDOCG8055C104KAT2A
1MRDOC16-02-0109
1MRDOC16-02-1109
1MRDOC207752-3
1MRDOC207753-1
1MRDOC2N7002-7-F
1MRDOC50079-8000
1MRDOCS50-57-9402
1MRDOCS50641-8141
1MRDOC51021-0300
1MRDOC53261-0371
1MRDOC53780-0570
1MRDOC60-1-10
1MRDOC66505-9
1MRDOC6723
1MRDOC70107-0001
1MRDOC70553-001
1MRDOCADCMP600BRJZ-REEL7
TMRDOCC1206C335K8RACTU
1MRDOCCCR20.0MXC7T
TMRDOCCRCWO08052K20FKEA
TMRDOCLM34801M3-3.3/NOPB
1MRDOCMS5329EVBE
1MRDOCMAX1534ETE+
1MRDOCMAX3222EEWN
1MRDOCPIC16F688-1/SL
1MRDOCPIC16F688-/ST
1MRDOCPL-544792
1MRDOCPM1210-151J
1MRDOCPST-3P10-L1008
1MRDOCPST-AC2809-21
1MRDOCTACR335M010XTA
1MRDOCX100W BLK
1MRDOCX100W RED

MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL

IC PIC MCU FLASH 4KX14 14DIP
PLASTIC ENCLOSURE BLACK

PLASTIC ENCLOSURE BLACK

IC LV FET MUX/DEMUX 16-SOIC

Dell Vosnro 1500 Laptop Computer

60 Watt PC/104 Power Supply
CoreModule 420 133MHz 5x86 64MB RAM 4COM
Analog 1/O PC/104 Module

PC/104 Fan

CAP CERM .1UF 10% 50V X7R 0805
CONN TERM MALE 24-30AWG GOLD
CONN TERM FEMALE 24-30AWG GOLD
CONN D-SUB HOUSING RECEPT 9POS
CONN D-SUB CORD GUARD 9POS
MOSFET N-CH 60V 115MA SOT-23
CONN TERM FEMALE 26-28AWG TIN
MOLEX CONNECTOR - PLUG

CONN TERM FEMALE 28-30AWG GOLD
Connector Housing 3 POS

CONN HEADER 3POS 1.25MM R/A SMD
CONN HEADER 5POS 1.25MM R/A SMD
SOLDER-WICK NO-CLEAN .030" 10"
CONN SOCKET 24-28AWG GOLD CRIMP
Kit Test Lead 8/32 Probe Tip

Connector C-grid SL 2 POS Rec

header 2 pos single

IC COMP TTL/CMOS 1CHAN SOT23-5
CAP CERM 3.3UF 10V X7R 1206
RESONATOR CER 20.0MHZ W/CAP SMD
RES 2.2K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

1C 3.3V 100MA LDO VREG SOT23
Evaluation Board

Triple Output Power Supply

RS-232 Transceiver

IC PIC MCU FLASH 4KX14 14S0IC

IC PIC MCU FLASH 4KX14 14TSSOP
3.7V, 2500mAh Lithium lon Battery
INDUCTOR 150UH 5% 1210 SMD

2 Celi Lithium lon Charger

9VDC 1800 Power Suppy

CAP TANT 3.3UF 10V 20% 0805 SMD
Hook Mini Test Conn Blk

Hook Mini Conn Red

5.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
1.00
30.00
1.00

*20.00

20.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
12.00
4.00
20.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
6.00
6.00

PO P PODDPA O NPDANDNAB PPN PP PP A NP P DD PGP PO AN NG

2.80
4.11
4.19
0.88
1,430.00
486.00
401.87
595.00
134.00
0.07
0.12
017
0.92
1.00
0.40
0.05
0.36
0.32
0.28
1.41
2.22
7.04
0.25
34.84
0.78
0.72
3.83
1.87
0.63
0.09
1.13
699.10
4.15
4.95
2.55
2.88
19.95
0.40
25.50
18.25
4.25
1.74
1.74

P PP PDPOEP ALY DDA PADAD NP PP DA PDADAPREDP N P PO P PN PP AR AP NG

14.00
8.22
8.38
8.80

1.430.00
486.00
401.87
595.00
134.00

6.50

12.02

16.63
9.20

10.00
4.00
462

17.80

31.72
284

14.07

22.16
7.04
7.59

34 .84

15.68

14.30

76.60

18.70
3.18
1.78
5.65

699.10

41.50

49.50

12.75

34.56

79.80
8.02

2550

18.25

21.25

10.44

10.44



093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
083
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093

1MRDOC1856-02
1MRDOC3009689
1MRDOC318AS09035
1MRDOC390112-1
1MRDOC39-501 BLK
1tMRDOCS50058-8000
1MRDOCS50079-8000
1MRDOCS51021-0400
1MRDOCS51021-0500
1MRDOC53398-0471
TMRDCC60112MBA4040INC
1MRDOCBQ24005PWP
TMRDOCBWGAXT-X
TMRDOCCO0805C105K4RACTU
1MRDCCCO0805C225K4RACTY
TMRDOCC1206C335K8RACTU
TMRDOCCRCWO08050000Z0EA
1MRDOCCRCWO0805100KFKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO0805150KFKEA
TMRDOCCRCWO08B0518K7FKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO0805232KFKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO0B05402KFKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO0B05499RFKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO0B0549R9FKEA
1MRDOCCRCWO08B0595K3FKEA
1TMRDOCDF12(3.0)DS-0.5V(86)
TMRDOCEFO-SS4004E5
1MRDOCEFO-SS8004ES
1MRDOCELL-6SH330M
1MRDOCEPH106
1MRDOCERJ-LOBKF10CV
1MRDOCGPI-154-3013

1MRDOCGRM216R71A224KC01D

1MRDOCK-45501-04
TMRDOCK-45504-04

TMRDOCLS A676-P251-1-0-20-R33Z

TMRDOCLT1461CCS8-5
1MRDOCNCPS5125Q25T1
1MRDOCNY-602-1
1MRDOCPFA-620-3
1MRDOCPFA-622-1
1MRDOCRAPC712X
1MRDOCSD103AW-TP

MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL

1000mL Pressure Infuser

Custom Built flow loop w/pressure, flow and temp sensors

TRANSFORMER WALL 9VDC 350MA
CONN SOCKET 144 POS DIMM AU SMD
SWITCH PB RT ANG PCB BK

Connector Term Female 28-32AWG TIN
CONN TERM FEMALE 26-28AWG TIN
CONN HOUSING 4POS 1.25MM
Connector Housing SPOS 1.25MM

CONN HEADER 4POS 1.25MM VERT SMD

MAGNETIC STIR BAR MIX ASSEMBLY IVGEN - INCOMPLETE

IC LI-ION CHARGE MGMT 20-HTSSOP
Gas Alert/ Gas Detector

CAP 1.0UF 16V CERAMIC X7R 0805
CAP CERAMIC 2.2UF 16V X7R 0805
CAP CERM 3.3UF 10V X7R 1206

RES 0.0 OHM 1/8W 5% 0805 SMD

RES 100K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
RES 150K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
RES 18.7K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
RES 232K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
RES 402K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
RES 499 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

RES 49.9 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

RES 95.3K OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD
CONN RECEPT 80P0S 3MM SMD 0.5MM
RES CERAMIC 4MHZ W/CAP 5% SMD
RES CERAMIC 8MHZ W/CAP 5% SMD
COIL 33UH 700MA CHOKE SMD

TIP REPLACEMENT SCREWDRVR .062"
RESIS .100 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805
SWITCH SLIDE DP-3POS 3A PCB

CAP CER .22UF 10V 10% X7R 0805
Female Luer x 1/8" Hose Barb, Polycarbonate
Male Luer x 1/8" Hose Barb, Polycarbonate
LED 633NM SUPER RED CLR RA SMD
IC MICRPWR PREC REF LDO 5V 8S0IC
IC REG LDO LQC 80MA 2.5V SC70-5
Nylon Nut 3/8"

PFA Union Tee 3/8"

PFA 3/8" Nut

CONN POWERJACK MINI .1" R/A PCMT
DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 350MA SOD123

1.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
200.00
200.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
1.00
100.00
20.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
30.00

AN PAPADADPLADAPDPAPADPAPDPAPNPAPPPAPPDPAPAPRPDPADANPADPPDPPADANPDPADAODNDPDAADARANDPADNA

96.99
7,500.00
7.79
5.40
490
0.04
0.05
0.37
0.42
1.48
3.60
295.00
0.06
0.50
1.87
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.03
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
2.85
0.62
0.62
1.01
5.10
0.76
1.61
0.19
0.30
0.34
0.18
3.00
0.60
0.65
26.54
4.20
1.36
0.20

PP PP AP PPAPDAPDP PO D APADDD DPADPADPAAPD DDA PDDPPAAANANPDP P P PAPAANAAD

96.99
7,500.00
15.58
27.00
24.50
8.38
9.24
7.34
8.44
14.76

36.00
295.00
5.59
9.90
18.70
207
2.41
2.41
2.41
5.53
2.41
2.41
241
2.41
28.50
6.17
6.17
10.08
5.10
7.60
8.05
376
1.50
1.70
350
30.00
14.95
1.30
26.54
16.80
6.80
6.00



093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093

1MRDOCSS-200-1-2
1MRDOCSS-200-R-6
1MRDOCSS-600-3
1MRDOCSS-600-NFSET
1MRDOCSS-601-PC
1MRDOCSS-QC4-B-400
1MRDOCSS-QC4-D-400
1MRDOCTACR106K010XTA
1MRDOCTSV321IDT
1MRDOCTSV3241PT
1MRDOCAEFINTE
1MRDOCAEF2NT
1MRDOCEQ02
1MRDOCE309
1MRDOC1GYR6
1MRDOC1HBB3
1MRDOC32SF0
1MRDOC60112MBD4034
1MRDOC6111K39
1MRDOC6111K51
1MRDOC7327A21
1MRDOC8528K53
1MRDOC8546K43
1MRDOC8560K362
1MRDOCB569K61
1MRDOCB569K63
1MRDOCB569K65
1MRDOC8569K67
1MRDOCB574K24
1MRDOC88805K42
1MRDOC89075K241
1MRDOC89075K443
1MRDOC90490A225
1MRDOC90945A711
1MRDOC90945A761
1MRDOC91841A009
1MRDOC91841A215
1MRDOC92141A033
1MRDOC92200A110
1MRDOC92210A192
1MRDOCY2949A146
1MRDOC92949A192
1MRDOC92949A196

MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL

Connector Male O-Seal

8S Tube Fitting, Reducer 1/8"x3/8in Tube OD

3/8" Tee

NUT AND FERRULE SET 3/8" SIZE

3/8" PORT CONNECTOR

1/4" Swagelok Body QD

1/4" Swagelok Fitting QD

CAP TANT 10UF 10V 10% 0805 SMD

IC OP AMP GP R-R I/Q LP 8SOIC

AMP QUAD /O R-R 14-TSSOP

Supor AEF Intraveneous Filter St 0.2mm Pore Sz
Supor AEF2NT Intravenous Fitter 1.2um

FEMAP (Node Locked)

FEMAP (Flow Solver (Node Locked)

Aluminum Box Enclosure 1.18"x2.6"x1.67"

Aluminum Box Enclosure 1.18"x4.27x6.3"

SPUT FLANGE KIT 2"

REDUCER FITTING,CONDUCTIVITY SENSCR, IVGEN
Swivel Leveling Mount with Stud Nickel-Pltd St 10-32 1"Bolt
Swive! Leveling Mount with Stud Nickel-Pitd Sti, 3/8™16
Underwater Silicone Sealant 2.80z Tube Clear

Clear Cast Acrylic Rod

Teflon Rod, 9/16" OD

Clear Cast Acrylic Sheet 708" THK 12x24"

Film PTFE .005" THK 24'W

Fitm PTFE .010"THK 24"W

Film PTFE .015" THK 24'W

Film PTFE .020" THK 24'W

12x12x1/16"Thk Polycarbonate Sheet

6063 Aluminum Angle 1/2"x1/2"x1/8" Thick 8ftLg
Stainless Steel (type 316) Square Bar 1"

Stainless Steel (type 316) Square Bar 5/8" Square
Grade 2 Plain Steel Hex Nut 1/2"-20 Screw Sz
WASHER FLAT #4 18-8 SS

18-8 Stainless Steel NAS 620 Flat Washer 1/4" Sz, No. C416,
#8-32 HEX NUT

Hex Nut 1/4-28

18-8 Stainless Steel Fiat Washer 1/2" Screw

Military Spec Socket Head Cap Screw 1/2" Length
Screw SFMS SHCS 8-32 x 0.375

Screw, Button Head Socket Cap Screw, 6-32 3/8" 18-8 SS
Button Head Screw #8-32x 3/8" Lg

Button Head Screw

3.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
50.00
40.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
3.00
20.25
275
1.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
136.70
7.10
775
18.00
84.00
500.00
94.00
88.00
94.00
84.00
100.00
96.00
98.00
88.00
96.00

PP A PP AP PGP PO DN DD PP PP P AR PN NG A P A PN P H N H N

6.45
8.50
24 .50
432
594
30.75
2429
370
147
1.30
5.00
5.00
7,160.00
10,300.00
7.34
16.13
10.76
88.71
4.32
5.64
493
0.62
5.69
36.69
5.31
8.94
12.81
14.88
0.03
1141
495
1.44
0.07
0.03
0.09
0.05
0.10
0.12
0.35
0.08
0.07
0.08
0.08

AP PP P PP DAL PO N A A AP AN AP AN AAEP P NP PN P B N HLH NP PN

19.35
34.00
49.00
2160
59.40
30.75
24.29
3698
11.70
13.00
250.00
200.00
7.160.00
10,300.00
36.70
16.13
21.52
177.42
17.28
4512
14.79
12.54
15.65
36.69
31.86
53.64
76.86
89.28
3.51
7.91
38.34
27.43
5.56
14.83
870
453
9.36
974
35.30
749
6.40
6.68
7.89



093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
083
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093
093

093
093
093
093
093
093
093

1MRDOC92949A201
1MRDOC92949A203
1MRDOC92949A563
1MRDOC92949A564
1TMRDOC93330A482
1MRDOCS396K 19
1MRDOC9396K68
1MRDOC9396K82
1MRDOCACS-5161
1MRDOCAT27C020-90P!
1MRDOCBIVH-4T-S316
1MRDOCCKV-10M10M-316
1MRDOCCLA-4-5316
1MRDOCCM2-420-R-01
1MRDOCCMC-4-2N-S316
1MRDOCCMC-6-2N-S316
1MRDOCCPC-4-S316
1MRDOCCPC-4-S316
1MRDOCCPC-6-S316
1MRDOCCR-4-6-5316
1MRDOCCSC-4-4U-5316

1MRDOCDIAPHRAMPROTOTYPE

1MRDOCDMM-32X-AT
1MRDOCH-HCT-2-4-S316
1MRDOCHMS360404DSCFO0
1MRDOCK-07277-11
TMRDOCK-45501-04
1MRDOCK-45504-04
TMRDOCLULF-10M-303-S
TMRDOCLULM-10M-303-S
1MRDOCM3CB-08-2-303
TMRDOCMH-1332-316-S
1MRDOCMSP-1000-316-S
1MRDOCNBF150-C
1MRDOCPRV-0509-14
1MRDOCQDC-101-1-DS-303
1MRDOCQIE-DS-MN-10
1MRDOCSPN-11-B
1MRDOCSPN-32-B
1MRDOCSS-400-3-4TTF
1MRDOCSS-QC4-B-400
1MRDOCSS-QC4-D-400

MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL
MATL

Button Head Screw #8-32

Button Head Screw #8-32 x 1.5"Lg

Button Head Screw 1/4-28x0.625Lg Stainless
Button Head Screw 1/4-28x .75Lg Stainless
Aluminum Stand-Off Female Threaded Round #8-32 1 1/2"Long
Silicone O-Ring

Silicone O-Ring

Silicone O-Ring

60 Watt PC/104 Power Supply

IC EPROM 2M 90NS OTP 32DIP

Shut-off Vaive, 0.25 Tube

Check Valve, 316 Stainless

1/4" STAINLESS UNION ELBOW
CoreModule 420 133MHz 5x86 64M8 RAM 4COM
Maie Connector 0.25 Tube, 0.125 NPT, STSTL
Male Connector, 0.375 Tube, 0.125 NPT, SSTL
1/4" STAINLESS PORT CONN

1/4" STAINLESS PORT CONN

Port Connector, 0.375 Tube

Reducer, 0.25 Tube to 0.375 Tube

1/4" STAINLESS TUBE FITTING

FEP T.F. Prototype .010A

Analog /O PC/104 Module

Connector, Hose, 0.25 Tube to 0.125 Hose
4GB Microdrive

SS Shallow Tray, 10"x 6 1/2" x 3/4"

Female Luer x 1/8" Hose Barb, Polycarbonate
Male Luer x 1/8" Hose Barb, Polycarbonate
Luer-Lok Fitting, Intemal, #10-32, Silicone
Luer-Lok Fitting, Extemal, #10-32, Silicone
Tube Fitting, M3x1/8" Compression

Fitting, #10-32 x 1/8" barb, silisone o-ring
Plug, #10-32

EMI Filter

PC/104 Fan

Quick Disconnect; double shut off, body
Quick Disconnect; double shut off, stem
11/16" STEEL CLAMP

2" Clamp

Female Branch Tee 1/4" Tubex1/4"x1/4"FNPT
1/4" Swagelok Body Qb

1/4" Swagelok Fitting QD

92.00
98.00
96.00
23.00
4.00
98.00
49.00
9.00
4.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
20.00
20.00
14.00
14.00
4.00
11.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

G €PN P PP PPN AP AP PABPDAPDAPRADRNLPD AP RNAPO DD D PPOPBPOPD

0.12
0.13
0.13
0.29
1.20
0.06
0.17
0.43
486.00
1.52
61.00
28.30
13.30
401.87
6.00
7.60
4.66
4.66
6.00
8.00
7.41

595.00
8.78
59.00
27.50
030
0.34
7.20
10.70
12.70
6.90
4.60
350.00
134.00
35.80
8.90
6.50
1.65
28.08
30.75
24.29

AR NP APRDPAARPADPROAPRANNDADANNANDADANRNANNRALADADADANNDNNA NN PN

11.23
12.62
12.45
6.73
4.80
6.11
842
388
1,944 00
15.20
61.00
28.30
13.30
1.607.48
6.00
7.60
4.66
27.96
6.00
8.00
7.41

2,380.00
8.78
295.00
27.50
6.00
6.80
100.80
149.80
50.80
7590
27.60
1,750.00
536.00
107.40
26.70
39.00
3.30
28.08
30.75
7287



TOTAL MATERIALS DO 093 7520.55 $ 45,731.16



